Wydgziat Inzynierii Ladowej i Transportu

Studia niestacjonarne

Jezyk obcy
Rok 2020/21

Semestr letni

Data

27.02.2021

06.03.2021

13.03.2021

20.03.2021

27.03.2021

10.04.2021

08.05.2021

15.05.2021

29.05.2021

12.06.2021

08:00 -

09:30

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

5.6 LiK 1st

5.6 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

9:45-11:15

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

s.2 LiK 1st

s.6 LiK 1st

s.6 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

11:30 -

13:00

s.4 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

5.6 LiK 1st

5.6 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

5.6 LiK 1st

13:30 -

15:00

s.4 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

s.6 LiK 1st

s.6 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

s.4 LiK 1st

15:10 -

16:40

16:50 -

18:20

18:30 -

20:00

20:10 -

21:40

Data

28.02.2021

07.03.2021

14.03.2021

21.03.2021

28.03.2021

11.04.2021

09.05.2021

16.05.2021

30.05.2021

13.06.2021

08:00 -

09:30

9:45-11:15

11:30 -

13:00

13:30 -

15:00

15:10 -

16:40

16:50 -

18:20

18:30 -

20:00

20:10 -

21:40

=

kierunek

semfh

iezy

prowadzacy

stopien

LiK

18

ang

tukasik Agnieszka

1st

LiK

18

ang

tukasik Agnieszka

1st

SN b

LiK

DN

18

ang

tukasik Agnieszka

1st




