Wydział Inżynierii Lądowej i Transportu

Studia niestacjonarne

Język obcy

Rok 2020/21 Semestr letni

Data	27.02.2021	06.03.2021	13.03.2021	20.03.2021	27.03.2021	10.04.2021	08.05.2021	15.05.2021	29.05.2021	12.06.2021
08:00 - 09:30		s.2 LiK 1st		s.2 LiK 1st	s.2 LiK 1st	s.2 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.2 LiK 1st	
9:45 - 11:15		s.2 LiK 1st		s.2 LiK 1st	s.2 LiK 1st	s.2 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.4 LiK 1st	
11:30 - 13:00		s.4 LiK 1st		s.4 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.4 LiK 1st	s.4 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	
13:30 - 15:00		s.4 LiK 1st		s.4 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.6 LiK 1st	s.4 LiK 1st	s.4 LiK 1st		
15:10 - 16:40										
16:50 - 18:20										
18:30 - 20:00										
20:10 - 21:40										
Data	28.02.2021	07.03.2021	14.03.2021	21.03.2021	28.03.2021	11.04.2021	09.05.2021	16.05.2021	30.05.2021	13.06.2021
00.00 00.00										

Data	28.02.2021	07.03.2021	14.03.2021	21.03.2021	28.03.2021	11.04.2021	09.05.2021	16.05.2021	30.05.2021	13.06.2021
08:00 - 09:30										
9:45 - 11:15										
11:30 - 13:00										
13:30 - 15:00										
15:10 - 16:40										
16:50 - 18:20										
18:30 - 20:00										
20:10 - 21:40										

lp.	kierunek	sem	h	języ	prowadzacy	stopień
1.	LiK	2	18	ang	Łukasik Agnieszka	1st
2.	LiK	4	18	ang	Łukasik Agnieszka	1st
3.	LiK	6	18	ang	Łukasik Agnieszka	1st